Date

Aug 16
Aug 23
Aug 30
Sept 6
Sept 13
Sept 19
Sept 27
Oct 3

Oct 10
Oct 21-22

Nov 1-2

2024 Angleton High School
Cross Country Schedule

Day  Meet

Friday Bulldog Relays
Friday Clear Creek Invitational
Friday Goehring Invitational
Friday Galveston Beach Run
Friday Bulldog Relays #2
Thursday Longhorn Classic
Friday Freedom Run
Thursday Trojan Tune Up
Thursday 18-5A District
Sun/Mon Regionals

Fri/Sat State

Head Boys Coach: Chris Steger

Head Girls Coach: Robert Robinson

City

La Porte
League City
Pasadena
Galveston Island
La Porte
Pasadena

Towa Colony
South Houston
La Porte

Huntsville

Round Rock

Site

Northwest Park

Hometown Heroes Park

South Houston HS

East Beach

Northwest Park

Dobie HS

Freedom Field

South Houston HS

Northwest Park

Kate-Barr Park

Old Settlers Park

Athletic Director: Jason Brittain

Principal: Anthony Smedley

Time

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
TBA

TBA

TBA



